503253921 04/07/2015

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3300539

AD rec AS:	orrective Assignment to correct the CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT TO DD THE ASSIGNOR: YI, ANG DOC DATE: 03/25/2015 previously corded on Reel 035334 Frame 0069. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the SSIGNOR: BAI, SONG ASSIGNOR: CHI, MING QUN ASSIGNOR: JANG, HUI ASSIGNOR: LIU,HUI ASSIGNOR: SHI, XIANG XING.

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
SONG BAI	03/26/2015
MING QUN CHI	03/26/2015
HUI HUANG	03/26/2015
HUI LIU	03/26/2015
XIANG XING SHI	03/26/2015
ANG YI	03/25/2015

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MACHINES CORPORATION
Street Address:	NEW ORCHARD ROAD
City:	ARMONK
State/Country:	NEW YORK
Postal Code:	10504

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number				
Application Number:	14671468				

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: rocdrctr@us.ibm.com

Correspondent Name: IBM CORP-ROCHESTER DRAFTING CENTER

Address Line 1: 555 BAILEY AVENUE

Address Line 2: IP LAW, J46/G4

Address Line 4: SAN JOSE, NEW YORK 95141

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	CN920140202US1
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	CINDY L. TANGEN
SIGNATURE:	/Cindy L. Tangen/

PATENT 503253921 REEL: 035386 FRAME: 0362

DATE SIGNED:	04/07/2015						
	his document serves as an Oath/Declaration (37 CFR 1.63).						
Total Attachments: 6							
source=CN920140202US1_SignedAssignmentDec#page1.tif							
source=CN920140202US1_SignedAssignedAs	N920140202US1_SignedAssignmentDec#page2.tif						
source=CN920140202US1_SignedAssi							
source=cover#page1.tif							
source=cover#page2.tif							
source=cover#page3.tif							

PATENT REEL: 035386 FRAME: 0363

STATE OF THE STATE

DECLARATION OF CARLLEG FOR LITELITY PATENT APPLICATION CANCES. APPLICATION DATA SHEET STOCKES LITELAND ASSESSMENT

																		****	ä
Ï	•	X	• 02	wi.		de.	, med			I.W	MN.	w	w.	w					
					eres e							***	* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *						
		Milci	180		,,,,,	leces :	· K		****		as w								
		œ.,																	
					d apr														
	***	****				*****													
	100	ev.		200				w.	**						44				
	***	est.	•																
					June														ì

	140			m.			and i		14		a.	**							
	***	en H		w be	*****	ani n	1		ж.			**	**	* *					
																			Š

Whereas I Associate the control of t

Mileston, Descriptional Bassian Manager (1995), The Control of the

and and all report female all property and comments of the com parents. In addition (there is no liver in and repair that the contract of the liver is a second of the contract of the contr Toward And the second of the s parcel present the sky throughout the state of the state enter were the right that and investor in and in the desired to the desired the least one of the law law law in the law i

THE R. P. LEWIS CO., LANSING, SANSAN, SANSAN, SANSAN, SANSAN, SANSAN, SANSAN, SANSAN, SANSAN, SANSAN, SANSAN,

t terreto austroviero e dos que vestras relevarences mais austro de qualitra de propietorio mater 14. El 300 (1881) de trecas consecuentes el ser como com presidente en 1990.

in lesi surent irri innum Li	Song Bul 2	to the	(Sec. 22)	
Ci esta Peness de la companya de la	and the control of	a ng lan L <u>a</u> n	Opt.	
inga kanen kon Manan	ere Halken.	lui dang	Sec. 2	
er også kann vinner Søpner	nior Hutse	Har lan	Ose	
Sprating 1	State Site 5	in Litry is	386 2	er e e

Programme 1

14.1

4.4

PATENT REEL 0355386 FRAME 0366

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3286712

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
SONG BAI	03/26/2015
MING QUN CHI	03/26/2015
HUI HUANG	03/26/2015
HUI LIU	03/26/2015
XIANG XING SHI	03/26/2015

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MACHINES CORPORATION			
NEW ORCHARD ROAD			
ARMONK			
NEW YORK			
10504			

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number					
Application Number:	14671468					

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 408-463-5675

rocdrctr@us.ibm.com Email:

IBM CORP-ROCHESTER DRAFTING CENTER **Correspondent Name:**

Address Line 1: 555 BAILEY AVENUE, IPLAW, J46/G4

Address Line 4: SAN JOSE, CALIFORNIA 95141

Total Attachments: 3	
	This document serves as an Oath/Declaration (37 CFR 1.63).
DATE SIGNED:	03/27/2015
SIGNATURE:	/Cindy L. Tangen/
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	CINDY L. TANGEN
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	CN920140202US1

PATENT REEL: 035386 FRAME: 0367 **RECORDED: 04/07/2015**